PLACENTIA-YORBA LINDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 STUDENT CALENDAR

OPENING/CLOSING OF SCHOOLS

First Day 0f SChOOI (Pre K-12).......cc i ieiiiiie ettt e e e e e st e e e e e s s st ae e e e e e e s s snnreaeeeeeeesennnnes Tuesday, August 30, 2022
Last Day of SChool (Preschool ONIY) ......oooiiiiiiiiie e Wednesday, June 14, 2023
Last Day of School (Preppy K-12 MiniMUM DAY) ....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiieie e Thursday, June 15, 2023

NON-STUDENT/SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

N[ Sy (8 o [T o | i - | OO PP PP PTPPP PP Friday, September 2, 2022
= Lo o] g B - | T PP PP P PP PPPRPON Monday, September 5, 2022
Y21 =T D - | TP PP PPPPRPPPPPPT Friday, November 11, 2022
Parent Conference (Elementary Students ONIY) ......occoiiiiiiiiiiiie e e e Friday, November 18, 2022
Thanksgiving Recess (5 days).....cccccveveiiiiiiiee e Monday, November 21 - Friday, November 25, 2022
Winter RECESS (10 JAYS) wevvvvveeiiiiiiiieiiieieeeeeeeeeeeee ettt ee e e e e e e e e ee e e e e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeees Monday, December 26 — Friday, January 6, 2023
Martin LUtNEr KING Jr. DAY ...uuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieii s Monday, January 16, 2023
Middle/High School End of Semester Grading Day (Secondary Students Only) ........ccccceeveiveiiiiiiiiinnnns Friday, January 27, 2023
LINCOIN’S BIMNOAAY .....cceietiiieiiiee ettt e bt e e et e e e an b e e e e nnbe e e e e nneas Monday, February 13, 2023
Presidents’ Holiday (Washington’s Birthday)...........ccooiiiiiii e Monday, February 20, 2023
SPHNG RECESS (5 TAYS) ...veeieiiiiieeiiitiii ettt e e sbr e e e s sbeeeeeaas Monday, April 3 — Friday, April 7, 2023
=T Te T L B 2 N OO PP PP TP PP PPPPTP Monday, May 29, 2023

Elementary SChOOl Grading DAY ..........uuuuuuuuuiuiuiuieiuieinintniernrereierererereee—————————————————.———————————————. Friday, November 4, 2022
Y Ie o] LIRS el a oo B €T =T g To TN .- | P Friday, November 4, 2022
Parent Conference (Elementary ONly) .......cccccccuviumiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnennnnns Wednesday & Thursday, November 16 & 17, 2022
Semester Finals (High SChool ONly)......ccooooiiiiiiii e, Wednesday & Thursday, January 25 & 26, 2023
(=T o gL o= TV €T =T L1 o T 0= N Friday, March 3, 2023
Middle SChOOI GradiNg DAY ......cciiuieiiiiiiiii ittt e et s et e e e b e e e e bt e e e enbe e e e enaeas Friday, April 14, 2023
Elementary Grading DAY .........cooiiuueiiiiiiie ettt ettt et et e e st b et e e s bttt e e e bbbt e e s bbbt e e s abe e e e s anneeas Friday, June 9, 2023
Semester Finals (Secondary ONIY).......oo i Wednesday & Thursday, June 14 & 15, 2023
[ 1S 7= 1 S o o o Yo | SRR Thursday, June 15, 2023

=g Lo [ o) I 6 W@ VT 4 (=T OSSPSR PPOPPPPRPPPPR Friday, November 4, 2022
[ o o) ] A I 1 =TS = Friday, November 4, 2022
End of Second QUArtEr (158 SEMESLEN) .....ciiiuiiiiiiiiiie ettt ab ettt e e seba e e e s enreee s Friday, January 27, 2023
(o o) AT Toto ) 1o I I ¢ 4 =TS (= S Friday, March 3, 2023
Lo Bo) A W oY1 (o @ T = g (=] SO Friday, April 14, 2023
End of Fourth Quarter/Third Trimester (2" SEMESLEI) .......cocuriieiiiiee ettt Thursday, June 15, 2023

Revised 9/14/21




